703 836 2787

Mall Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		ent Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent Trademark Office x 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
				Docket No. MP1733
				132718
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4				
1.	A.	Name of conveying party(ies):		2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	В.	MARVELL SEMICONDULTD. Additional name(s) of conveying	·	MARVELL ISRAEL (M.I.S.L.) LTD. 6 Hamada Street, Mordot Hacarmel Industrial Park Yokneam, Israel 20692
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
		Assignment	Merger	
		Security Agreement (w	Change of Name // English Translation)	
		Other		
	В.	Execution Date: April 14, 20	08	
4.	Α.	Patent Application No.(s) 12/0	18,410	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attached?			
	C. Title of Application: METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR IDENTIFYING REDUNDANT SCAN ELEMENTS			
5.		ne and address of party to whom c cerning document should be maile		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Name: James A. Oliff			7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, Virginia 22320-4850 Telephone: (703) 836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
9.	To to original series	ement and signature, the best of my inowledge and beli inal document. es A. Wiff, Registration No. 27,0 a S. Jern, Registration No. 42,719	75	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: June 2, 2008

700373182

REEL: 021032 FRAME: 0075

מס. 381 מס.

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I the undersigned Avital (Tally) Eitan
Notary at Herzlia
hereby declare that I am well acquainted with
the Hebrew and English languages and that
the document attached marked – 'A' is a
correct English translation of the original
document

an exact copy of the which, drawn up in the Hebrew language, has been presented to me and of which a true copy is attached and marked B'.

אישור תרגום

אני החיימ אביטל (טלי) איתן נוטריון בהרצליה

מצחירה, כי אני שולטת היטב בשפות עברית ואנגלית וכי המסמך המצורף והמסומן באות A' חוא תרגום אנגלי מדויק של המסמך המסורי.

הערוך בשפח העברית שחוצג בפני ושהעתק נכון ממנו מצורף ומסומן באות B'

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation and the copy by my signature and seal.

ולראיה הנני מאשרת את דיוק התרגום ונכונות התעתק הנייל בחתימת ידי ובחותמי.

This day 14 April 2008

paid 174 NIS + VAT

תותם הנוטריון NOTARY'S SEAL היום ת- 14 בחודש אפריל 2008

שולם סך 174 שו + מעיימ



PATENT REEL: 021032 FRAME: 0076



Ministry of Justice

-STATE EMBLEM-

Registrar of Companies

STATE OF ISRAEL Companies Law 5759-1999

CERTIFICATE OF THE CHANGE OF THE NAME OF A COMPANY

I hereby certify that based on a resolution and in accordance with Section 31 (b) of the Companies Law, 5759-1999, the following Company

מארוול סמיקונדקטור ישראל בע"מ MARVELL SEMICONDUCTOR ISRAEL LTD.

OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC

has changed its name and hereafter shall be named

מארוול ישראל (אמ.איי.אס.אל) בע"מ MARVELL ISRAEL (M.I.S.L) LTD.

Given under my signature in Jerusalem this 21 SHVAT 5768 28/01/2008

Company Registration No.

52-004323-3

(Signature)
Avidan Sheldon, Adv.
On behalf of The Registrar of Companies

PATENT REEL: 021032 FRAME: 0077 ስትግሷያነት፣ **ኃህ**ሳ



משרד המשפטים

מדינת ישראל חוק התברות המשל"ט – 1999

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

חנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לטעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999 שינתה החברה

מארוול סמיקונדקטור ישראל בעיימ

Marvell Semiconductor Israel Ltd

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

מארוול ישראל (אמ.איי.אס.אל) בעיימ

Marvell Israel (M.I.S.L) Ltd

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

כייא שבט תשסייח 28/01/2008

מסי חברה 520043233



PATENT

REEL: 021032 FRAME, 0078

RECORDED: 06/02/2008